
1/16 1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

1 ZHANG ZIQIAN BRYAN / DUTHOY JOSSE | B2 / B6 | Merelbeke 1 zhang / duthoy

32 T19 Aanvangsuur: 9:30

T19 17 DE VUYST HUGO / YUAN STEVEN | D2 / D6 | Palette Verte Ecaus. / Gpv Ath 10.00 mehrjoo / dedoncker 1 -8,2,5,4 Einduur: 12:18

09.30 16 MEHRJOO SAM / DEDONCKER IVO | C6 / E2 | Hurricane 4,9,10 T19

9 VANDENBULCKE SAM / LEMAIRE AUGUSTIN | B4 / D2 | Don Bosco 2 vandenbulcke / lemaire 10.30 -5,-9,8,7,9

24 T25

25 10.00 damhaut / delclisard 4,11,-9,9 1

8 DAMHAUT ANTOINE / DELCLISARD NATHAN | C0 / C2 | Ans T19

5 LAMBIN ODEON / KRZYSCIAK OLIVIER | B6 / B6 | Logis Auderghem 3 lambin / krzysciak 11.00 5,-6,11,8

28 T20

T20 21 VAN EETVELT VINCE / ROOSEN HANNES | E0 / E4 | Sint-Niklase 10.00 verheyden / sand 2 7,-5,-4,4,9

09.30 12 VERHEYDEN TIMEO / SAND JACK | C6 / D2 | Palette De Blicquy / Gpv Ath 12,-8,9,13 T20

T21 13 BOERBOOM EZECHIEL / DEGRAUX ARTHUR | D0 / D2 | Wanze / Marchin 4 boerboom / degraux 10.30 10,7,6

09.30 20 FOSSION YANIS / HURION TOM | E0 / E2 | Philippeville T21 FF

29 10.00 hermanns / libert 3,8,5 1

4 HERMANNS TIAGO / LIBERT MARTIN | B4 / C0 | Minerois / Astrid T18 zhang / duthoy

3 GERSON EDOUARD / PIRET THEO | B4 / B6 | Astrid / Tiege 5 gerson / piret 11.30 11,-6,7,4

30 T22

T22 19 KORDASIEWICZ JEREMI / CALENIC DENIS | D6 / E2 | KTTC Halle 10.00 kordasiewicz / calenic 3 -8,8,-5,11,6

09.30 14 GERARD ROBIN / RATY SAM | C6 / D6 | Centre Ardenne / Libramont 3,4,3 T22

T23 11 DECROOS AARON / DOBBELAERE VIC | C0 / E0 | Zandvoorde / Wielsbeke-spoti 6 decroos / dobbelaere 10.30 10,6,-9,4

09.30 22 RATY AXEL / GUEBS JULES | E2 / E2 | Libramont T23 5,9,-2,6

27 10.00 warrand / warrand 1,11,6 2

6 WARRAND NOA / WARRAND LUCAS | B4 / C2 | R.R. Basecles T21

7 VAN DEN BERK JESSE / VAN RATINGEN COLIN | B6 / C0 | Hoeselt 7 van den berk / van ratingen 11.00 7,6,3

26 T26

23 10.00 hu / barry 4 4,5,10

10 HU TONY YUHAN / BARRY IBRAHIMA | C2 / C4 | Logis Auderghem T21

T24 15 LONCKE ROBBE / MOSSELMANS TUUR | D2 / D4 | QLT Gent / Nova 8 loncke / mosselmans 10.30 7,-7,5,11

09.30 18 MAILLEUX GREGOIRE / GODARD THEO | D4 / D4 | La Cipale T24 8,-5,8,9

31 10.00 dedeken / oldenhove de guertechin 9,6,7

2 DEDEKEN JULIAN / OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE | B4 / B4 | Piranha / Braine l'Alleud
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1 B2 / B6

2 B4 / B4

3 B6 / B6

4 B4 / C2

5 C0 / C2

6 B6 / C0

7 B4 / C0

8 D6 / E2

9 C6 / E2

10 D2 / D4

11 C6 / D2

12 C0 / E0

13 B4 / D2

14 C2 / C4

15 D0 / D2

16 B4 / B6GERSON EDOUARD / PIRET THEO Astrid / Tiege

VANDENBULCKE SAM / LEMAIRE AUGUSTIN Don Bosco

HU TONY YUHAN / BARRY IBRAHIMA Logis Auderghem

BOERBOOM EZECHIEL / DEGRAUX ARTHUR Wanze / Marchin

LONCKE ROBBE / MOSSELMANS TUUR QLT Gent / Nova

VERHEYDEN TIMEO / SAND JACK Palette De Blicquy / Gpv Ath

DECROOS AARON / DOBBELAERE VIC Zandvoorde / Wielsbeke-spoti

HERMANNS TIAGO / LIBERT MARTIN Minerois / Astrid

KORDASIEWICZ JEREMI / CALENIC DENIS KTTC Halle

MEHRJOO SAM / DEDONCKER IVO Hurricane

WARRAND NOA / WARRAND LUCAS R.R. Basecles

DAMHAUT ANTOINE / DELCLISARD NATHAN Ans

VAN DEN BERK JESSE / VAN RATINGEN COLIN Hoeselt

ZHANG ZIQIAN BRYAN / DUTHOY JOSSE Merelbeke

DEDEKEN JULIAN / OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE Piranha / Braine l'Alleud

LAMBIN ODEON / KRZYSCIAK OLIVIER Logis Auderghem


